
        SPRING/SUMMER 2026 CALENDAR 
  

         SPRING PAYMENT COVERS JAN. 26 – JUNE 24, 2026 
                    (revised 2/11/26) 

 
 

Jan. 26 (Mon.)  - 2nd half of School Year Session (Spring Session) begins 
 

Feb. 7 & 8 (Sat. – Sun.) -  World Cup Classic Girls Home Meet – no classes or parties 
 

Feb. 16 (Mon.) - Presidents’ Day - No classes or team practice 
 

Feb. 17 – 22 (Tues.–Sun.) - Winter Break – Classes running 
 

Feb. 28 (Sat.)  - World Cup Challenge Boys Meet; no classes or birthday parties 
 

April 1 (Sun.) - Classes ARE RUNNING  
 

Apr. 2 – 5 (Thurs.–Sun.) - Passover/Easter Weekend  – No classes  
 

May 1 (Fri.) - Registration for Summer Classes begins 
 

May 23 – 25 (Sat.–Mon.) - Memorial Day Weekend – No classes, only teams Saturday 
 

June 1 (Mon.) - Registration for School Year 2026-27 Session begins 
 

June 4 (Thurs.) - Romperee only – No classes  
 

June 12 – 18 (Fri.-Thurs.) - Recreational classes Super Show week (during class) 
 

June 19 (Fri.)                     - Juneteenth – No classes 
 

June 24 (Wed.) - Last Day of School Year Session 
 

June 29 (Mon.) - First Day of Summer Session 2026 and Camps 
 

June 29 – July 2 (Mon.-Th.) - Summer Camp Week 1 (4 days) 
 

July 6 – 10  (Mon.-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 2 
 

July 13 – 17 (Mon-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 3 
 

July 20 – 24 (Mon-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 4 
 

July 27 - 31 (Mon-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 5 
 

August  3 – 7 (Mon.-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 6 
 

August  10 – 14 (Mon.-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 7 
 

August  17 – 21 (Mon.-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 8 
 

August  24 – 28 (Mon.-Fri.) - Summer Camp Week 9 
 

Aug. 28 (Fri.) - Last day of summer classes 
 

August 31 – Sept. 1(Mon.-Tues.) - Summer Camp Week 10 (2 days) 
 

Sept. 8 (Tues.) - Fall 2026 Session begins  


